

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21582/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2006 in CMWP No. 2676/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AJAB SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANTRAM & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Madan Sharma, adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Panditya, adv.  
Mr. U.K.Sandyal, Adv.  
Mr. J.P.Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.AAaray Lingaiah @  
Dr. A.K.R.Linga Reddy Patel, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master